

Flash Note

JORDAN CORPORATE BONDS

Al Mawared Successfully Structures and Places

One Year Corporate Bond

Al Mawared, a Jordanian investment banking firm active in Brokerage, Corporate Finance, and Asset Management, successfully structured and placed a one year, JD 3 million corporate bond issued by Jordan Trade Facilities PLC, a company listed on the Amman Stock Exchange.

The bond was issued at a coupon rate of 6.75% for maturity of 3 February 2019, reflecting an attractive opportunity for investors seeking high yield in today's environment.

Christeen Haddadin, Deputy CEO and Head of Corporate Finance at Al Mawared, commented "This effort is part of Al Mawared's Corporate Finance service offering, which aims to meet the funding needs of SMEs and growth companies in Jordan". The corporate bond market in Jordan is rather nascent, with ten outstanding issues, including a sukuk issue.

Haddadin said that the Jordan Trade Facilities corporate bond issue is the first of several that Al Mawared intends to undertake on behalf of clients.

Al Mawared is a wholly-owned subsidiary of INVESTBANK.



Research Contacts:

Loay AbuBaker

Head of Research

Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1017 Loay.AbuBaker@investbank.jo

Shereen Imeian

Analyst

Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1015 Shereen. Jmeian@investbank.jo

Talal Alnabulsi

Analyst

Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1024 Talal.Alnabulsi@investbank.jo

Corporate Finance:

Christeen Haddadin

Head of Corporate Finance
Tel: +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1039
Christeen.Haddadin@investbank.jo

Diala Jarrar

Analyst

Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1018 Diala.Jarrar@investbank.jo

Trading Contacts:

Mohammad Tommalieh

Head of Brokerage
Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1010
Mohammad.Tommalieh@investbank.jo

Khaldun Alzoubi

Senior Broker Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1011 Khaldun. Alzoubi@investbank.jo

Dana Abu Gharbieh

Broker

Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1012 Dana.AbuGharbieh@investbank.jo

Customer Service:

Sherin Hayek

Customer Service Officer Tel +962 6 563 0501 ext. 1008 Sherin.Hayek@investbank.jo

Disclaimer

The information provided herein was prepared solely for information and news update purposes. It is not research material nor a recommendation to buy or sell securities. Al Mawared obtains information from sources believed to be reliable and therefore Al Mawared does not warrant the accuracy or fitness of the information to any particular purpose. The analysis and calculations based on the existing data are provided in good faith for information purposes only and not for the purposes of investment feasibility or advice, or tax advice, or as an offer to buy or sell securities.

Al Mawared is therefore not liable for any losses resulting from any actions taken based on this material. Securities investing are a risky act where capital can be lost and investors should rely on the information herein at their own risk and based on their own assessment or by seeking professional investment advice.

Al Mawared, and any connected parties to them may act or trade in transactions that maybe inconsistent with the information herein. The interest of Al Mawared may conflict with the interests of investors. Al Mawared does not accept, nor do any of its related parties accept, any liability whatsoever for any direct and/or indirect losses arising from any use of this material.

The material herein is shared for non-commercial use and any distribution, reproduction, re-transmission, selling, online publishing, broadcasting, or media circulation is prohibited without the written consent from Al Mawared.

Al Mawared Brokerage www.almawaredbrokerage.com